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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Lyts Frisia
Stielen Bear
Lytse Bear
Bruzer

Iwan Franko
Dolle Heks
Vrijbuiter
Mata Hari
Skomskowster
Igor

Mare Australis
Beluga

Sir Lancelot Skynner

Wetter Wrotter
Argir

Oksewiel Il
Doeke Doeksen
GlAlight
Waterheks
Voorganck
Schonenvaarder
Mien

Berend Koster
Dollemina
Voorbijganger
Wolter Huisman
Ladykiller

Moos
Wetterspetter
Ambiorix
Tréwes 3

Sloeproeien Langweer

30-09-2023
14,8

FSN-nr

FSN265
FSN130
FSN216
FSN155
FSN120
FSN258
FSN235
FSN233
FSN185
FSN259
FSN193
FSN226
FSN111
FSN238
FSN229
FSN212
FSNOO6
FSNO80
FSN197
FSN189
FSN205
FSNO34
FSN101
FSNO35
FSN179
FSN215
FSNO59
FSN125
FSN180
FSNO17
FSN136
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Klassement:

niet gefinished
niet gefinished

Echte Roei
. roeitijd snelheid
hh:mm:ss m/sec
01:41:06 2,44
01:50:34 2,23
01:50:06 2,24
01:52:18 2,20
01:52:15 2,20
01:46:31 2,32
01:51:05 2,22
01:48:49 2,27
01:58:24 2,08
01:42:54 2,40
01:57:23 2,10
01:51:00 2,22
01:39:53 2,47
01:42:43 2,40
01:46:53 2,31
01:56:14 2,12
02:00:18 2,05
01:59:28 2,06
02:00:18 2,05
01:49:58 2,24
01:48:49 2,27
02:07:53 1,93
01:52:53 2,19
02:08:30 1,92
01:48:41 2,27
01:41:50 2,42
02:10:08 1,90
01:53:19 2,18
02:16:18 1,81

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Cw
kg/m

33,45
38,06
36,00
28,61
36,04
22,74
34,13
23,54
29,39
25,94
37,96
23,94
23,26
24,84
20,50
34,72
35,91
34,73
33,85
25,46
24,57
37,67
25,18
27,06
22,06
21,67
25,76
21,06
23,36

Dames
60,77

Vermogen
per roeier
min straf
Watt

60,77
53,16
50,91
50,90
48,16
47,26
47,03
45,94
44,77
44,74
44,48
44,08
43,80
43,07
42,17
41,88
39,15
38,65
36,91
36,13
35,97
34,32
33,09
32,41
32,41
30,83
29,74
27,37
23,53

Om tewinnen

Straf dan

sneller

Watt # sec

245
357
250
428
418
423
562
531
540
529
628
549
502
639
484
691
768
1010
808
803
1106
964
990
1209
1156
1269
1557
1500

danis

snelheid

m/sec

2,44
2,32
2,37
2,28
2,35
2,48
2,37
2,48
2,25
2,63
2,27
2,45
2,72
2,61
2,56
2,28
2,27
2,31
2,38
2,56
2,58
2,25
2,55
2,20
2,79
2,99
2,26
2,82
2,22



